WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP, LUCAS COUNTY

4/2/2025 2:14:56 PM

Fund Summary UAN v2025.1
March 2025
Current
Starting Month To Date Year To Date Month To Date Year To Date Ending Fund Reserve for Unencumbered
Fund # Fund Name Fund Balance Revenue Revenue Expenditures Expenditures Balance Encumbrance Fund Balance
1000  General $389,078.14 $19,481.36 $94,881.68 $24,534.45 $58,289.26 $384,025.05 $104,924.14 $279,100.91
2011 Motor Vehicle License Tax $9,967.26 $405.88 $1,144.18 $257.36 $257.36 $10,115.78 $2,242.64 $7,873.14
2021 Gasoline Tax $261,131.55 $15,860.08 $40,705.79 $3,779.19 $14,009.28 $273,212.44 $11,188.06 $262,024.38
2031 Road and Bridge $125,131.80 $7,238.50 $36,941.29 $4,715.16 $10,270.04 $127,655.14 $59,843.58 $67,811.56
2191 Special Levy Police $394,519.99 $71,327.05 $371,484.38 $53,099.25 $193,886.82 $412,747.79 $261,077.58 $151,670.21
2192  Special Levy Fire $464,591.51 $36,642.90 $243,175.71 $21,096.04 $101,483.00 $480,138.37 $177,440.78 $302,697.59
2194  Special Levy Park $127,600.60 $7,743.52 $41,683.76 $3,775.04 $12,256.29 $131,569.08 $31,016.22 $100,552.86
2231 Permissive Motor Vehicle License Tax $19,611.39 $794.24 $2,441.48 $98.51 $770.93 $20,307.12 $6,304.07 $14,003.05
2261 Law Enforcement Trust $5,693.56 $0.00 $1,054.90 $0.00 $0.00 $5,693.56 $0.00 $5,693.56
2271  Enforcement and Education $11,376.82 $144.50 $319.50 $0.00 $0.00 $11,521.32 $1,000.00 $10,521.32
2272  Coronavirus Relief Fund $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2273  Local Fiscal Recovery Fund-ARP $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2901 Miscellaneous Special Revenue-FEMA Grant $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2902  Special Revenue Lighting $17,667.35 $0.00 $10,126.20 $2,009.76 $6,065.21 $15,657.59 $21,734.79 ($6,077.20)
4301  Permanent Improvement $4,175.00 $0.00 $4,175.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,175.00 $0.00 $4,175.00
4401 Public Works Commission Project $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
9001 PACE Energy Special Assessment $842.85 $0.00 $842.85 $842.85 $842.85 $0.00 $842.85 ($842.85)
9002  Unclaimed Money Fund $515.85 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $515.85 $0.00 $515.85
Report Total: $1,831,903.67 $159,638.03 $848,976.72 $114,207.61 $398,131.04 $1,877,334.09 $677,614.71 $1,199,719.38

Last reconciled to bank: 03/31/2025 — Total other adjusting factors: $0.00

Report reflects selected information.

Page 1 of 1



